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NAME OF THE | Entrepreneurship E-Workshop on ‘Fundamentals of Design Thinking’
EVENT

DATE OF THE | 6 November 2020 (Friday)
EVENT

PARTICIPANTS | Faculty members and Master’s level students of Christ University and Others
DETAILS

DESCRIPTION OF THE EVENT-

The entrepreneurship e-workshop was conducted on ‘Fundamentals of Design Thinking’, which is
commonly known as ‘out-of-the-box’ thinking. The resource persons were Dr Ganesh L and Prof. Sirish
Venkatagiri of Christ (Deemed to be University) Central Campus. The e-workshop was very effective
and informative. The resource persons took recourse to break-out session in order to make the hand-on
workshop more interesting. A lot of examples were cited and videos were shown to convey the concept
of design thinking nicely to the participants. The participants enjoyed the session and learnt a lot.
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Annexure 1: Poster of the Event




Professor and Head
dership Area
School of Business and
CHRIST {(Deemed to

- CHRIST

IDEEMED TO BE UNIVERS
DELHIT XCR., INDIA

Prof. Sirish V

Head of the Department

School of Busi nd Management
med to be University}

e Central Campus

ENTREPRENEURSHIP E-WORKSHOP
ON

Fundamentals of Design Thinking

OBJECTIVES

To undersitand bPesien Thinking
To identify the Design Thinking process

To recognize the value of Design Thinking
To familiarize with Human centered design

approaches
Registration:

Seats in this workshop are limited o 30 (thirey) only —

reistration on ‘hrst come first serve’ basis.

For more de
Ssunidhi Pundhir:

fer.ch

WHO CAN ATTEND?

s Academicians

e HR Professional

WWW.NCT

- P

Head

School of




CHRIST

A S AREEMED TO BE UNIVERSITYY

DELH!I NCR, INDIA
Annexure 2: Bio-sketch of the Resource Persons

Dr. Ganesh L

o

Dr. Ganesh L is currently Professor and Head- Strategy & Leadership area at School of Business
and Management, CHRIST (Deemed to be University) Bengaluru. He is the coordinator for
AACSB, NBA, NAAC, and AICTE Accreditation. He has over 25 years of industry and
academic experience. Dr. Ganesh has received M.S (Gold Medalist), M. Phil in Economics
(Distinction) from Pondicherry University. He also holds PGDM from Pondicherry University
and a Ph D from Mysore University. He teaches Strategic Management, Business Analysis, Blue
Ocean Strategy, Design Thinking and Leadership courses. His research interest lies in Health
Management, Services Marketing and General Management.

He conducts customized workshops for private organizations like ABB Limited, GMR, TATA
SED, Coconut Development Board etc and institutions like BVM group of Schools Chennai,
PSBB Bangalore on Soft Skills and Leadership. He is also the member of various professional
bodies and the editor/ reviewer in Journal of International repute.

Prof. Sirish Venkatagiri

Prof, Sirish Venkatagiri is currently the Associate Professor who teaches in the area - Strategy &
Leadership at School of Business and Management, CHRIST (Deemed to be University)
Bengaluru. Prof. Sirish is a B.Tech (Computer Sc. & Engg.) from IIT, Kharagpur and PGDM
(Finance) from IIM, Ahmedabad. He has worked with many organizations of repute, such as
Intersoft, Deutsche Bank, Deutsche Software India Pvt. Ltd, PRT Barbados Ltd. He was also
senior project manager in Enherent and The Hartford.
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Annexure 3: Some glimpses of the event
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It concerns

» Re-inventing business models, redefining values

= Shifting markets and behaviours

« Qrganizational culture change

= Complex societal challenges such as health, education,
food, water and climate change

« Problems affecting diverse stakeholders and multiple

systems

Annexure 4: Attendance of participants

List of participants in E-Workshop on 'Fundamentals of Design Thinking', 6™ November 2020

Sl. No. Name of the participants Email id
1 Tanisha Gupta tanisha.gupta@psy.christuniversity.in
2 Pallak Mannan pallak.mannan@psy.christuniversity.in
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3 SANJIB BHATTACHARIJEE sanjib.bhattacharjee@christuniversity.in
4 Sunidhi Pundhir sunidhi.pundhir@mba.christuniversity.in
5 TR Mahita mahita.tr@psy.christuniversity.in

6 Jeanne Poulose jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

7 ESTHER PAUL esther.karuna@psy.christuniversity.in

8 Ruchi Payal ruchi.payal@christuniversity.in

9 Dr Vinod Sharma vinod.sharma@christuniversity.in

10 Dr Tapas Das tapas.das@christuniversity.in

11 Deeksha Ganguly deeksha.ganguly@christuniversity.in

12 Dr Joji Chandran joji.chandran@christuniversity.in

13 Anagha Parameswaran anagha.parameswaran@psy.christuniversity.in
14 Babita Singh Kaushik babita.kaushik@psy.christuniversity.in
15 Unnimaya Nair unnimaya.nair@mba.christuniversity.in
16 Areej Khalid areej.khalid@psy.christuniversity.in

17 Tanvi Minhas tanvi.minhas@psy.christuniversity.in

18 Muskan Verma muskan.verma@mba.christuniversity.in
19 Suneha Saran suneha.saran@psy.christuniversity.in

20 Varnita Srivastava varnita.srivastava@christuniversity.in

21 Dr Sachin Sinha sachin.sinha@christuniversity.in

22 Shaurya Gahlawat shaurya.gahlawat@psy.christuniversity.in
23 Jeffrey Williams jeffrey.williams@mba.christuniverisity.in
24 Nandita Nair nandita.nair@psy.christuniversity.in

25 Tanya Sadiza tanya.sadiza@psy.christuniversity.in

26 Dr Reeta Tomar reeta.tomar@christuniversity.in

27 SONALI SINGHAL sonali.singhal@psy.christuniversity.in
28 Dr Deepti Sinha deepti.sinha@christuniversity.in

29 Akshita Garg gargakshita93 @gmail.com

30 Ritu Sinha sinharitu21@gmail.com

31 Dr Surjeet Kumar surjeetbishnoi4@gmail.com

32 Smita Singh smitasomvanshi1991@gmail.com

33 Dr PRIYANKA priyanka@christuniversity.in

34 Dr AMIT MALHOTRA amit.malhotra@christuniversity.in

35 RUPALI KUMARI rupali.kumari@christuniversity.in

36 Dr SUMIT KUMAR sumit.kumar@christuniversity.in

37 Dr Shivani Chaudhry shivani.chaudhry@christuniversity.in

38 Isha Gour isha.gour@mba.christuniversity.in

39 Dr Babita chaudhary babita@christuniversity.in

40 Dr.Akhilesh tiwari akhilesh.tiwari@christuniversity.in




